
Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Steven Sasse SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1240 620,0 1 563 563,0 3 1803 601,0
2 Lothar Fuchs SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 2 1236 618,0 0 0 0,0 2 1236 618,0
3 Jonas Walter SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 2 1225 612,5 1 523 523,0 3 1748 582,7
4 Patrick Germer TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 1 609 609,0 1 596 596,0 2 1205 602,5
5 Lars Schneidereit Union 1861 Schönebeck I 1 606 606,0 2 1246 623,0 3 1852 617,3
6 Moritz Grahl SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1210 605,0 1 551 551,0 3 1761 587,0
7 Andreas Hofmann Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1205 602,5 2 1153 576,5 4 2358 589,5
8 Michael Barth Union 1861 Schönebeck I 1 599 599,0 2 1165 582,5 3 1764 588,0
9 André Röder SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1188 594,0 2 1115 557,5 4 2303 575,8

10 Satino Stacke Union 1861 Schönebeck I 1 592 592,0 2 1102 551,0 3 1694 564,7
11 Rainer Krzywanek SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 1 591 591,0 2 1166 583,0 3 1757 585,7
12 Marco Klein SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1176 588,0 2 1163 581,5 4 2339 584,8
13 Toni Pochanke SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1172 586,0 1 659 659,0 3 1831 610,3
14 Kenny Krzywanek SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 1 583 583,0 2 1116 558,0 3 1699 566,3
15 Oliver Heinold SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 2 1165 582,5 1 552 552,0 3 1717 572,3
16 Guido Lehmann ESV Roßlau 1951 I 3 1746 582,0 1 541 541,0 4 2287 571,8
17 Marcel Mandausch SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 1 581 581,0 2 1068 534,0 3 1649 549,7
18 Marcel Bornmann SV Germania Schafstädt I 1 581 581,0 2 1041 520,5 3 1622 540,7
19 René Helbing TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 2 1162 581,0 1 581 581,0 3 1743 581,0
20 Matthias Pawlyk ESV Roßlau 1951 I 2 1160 580,0 1 504 504,0 3 1664 554,7
21 Holger Kröber SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 1 578 578,0 1 523 523,0 2 1101 550,5
22 Christian Schuch SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1154 577,0 2 1104 552,0 4 2258 564,5
23 Tobias Müller ESV Roßlau 1951 I 3 1727 575,7 0 0 0,0 3 1727 575,7
24 Philipp Hoppe-Gürbig SG Union Sandersdorf I 1 575 575,0 1 487 487,0 2 1062 531,0
25 Sebastian Sitter SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1147 573,5 2 1189 594,5 4 2336 584,0
26 Nicola Just Union 1861 Schönebeck I 1 571 571,0 1 563 563,0 2 1134 567,0
27 David Kärger ESV Roßlau 1951 I 3 1710 570,0 1 525 525,0 4 2235 558,8
28 Bernd Hartung SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1137 568,5 2 1112 556,0 4 2249 562,3
29 Eric Robert Szczes ESV Roßlau 1951 I 2 1132 566,0 1 590 590,0 3 1722 574,0
30 Patrick Jahn SG Union Sandersdorf I 1 566 566,0 1 547 547,0 2 1113 556,5
31 Sebastian Neuber SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1131 565,5 2 1094 547,0 4 2225 556,3
32 Sven Ostermann Magdeburger SV '90 I 2 1128 564,0 2 1159 579,5 4 2287 571,8
33 Sven Eisenschmidt KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 2 1123 561,5 1 511 511,0 3 1634 544,7
34 Alexander Fuchs SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 1 561 561,0 2 1137 568,5 3 1698 566,0
35 Christoph Schmidt SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1118 559,0 2 1180 590,0 4 2298 574,5
36 Thomas Bornmann SV Germania Schafstädt I 1 559 559,0 2 1120 560,0 3 1679 559,7
37 Ron Seidel ESV Roßlau 1951 I 1 559 559,0 1 532 532,0 2 1091 545,5
38 René Zehmisch SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 2 1117 558,5 1 539 539,0 3 1656 552,0
39 René Geißler TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 1 556 556,0 1 531 531,0 2 1087 543,5
40 Andreas Kelm SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1110 555,0 2 1111 555,5 4 2221 555,3
41 Matthias Krumbügel SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1108 554,0 1 528 528,0 3 1636 545,3
42 Rüdiger Böhme Dessauer SV 97 I 1 554 554,0 1 548 548,0 2 1102 551,0
43 Denny Ackermann Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1107 553,5 2 1094 547,0 4 2201 550,3
44 Maik Siegemund Magdeburger SV '90 I 2 1104 552,0 2 1179 589,5 4 2283 570,8
45 Stefan Stortz Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1104 552,0 1 536 536,0 3 1640 546,7
46 Kai Brandt SG Union Sandersdorf I 1 552 552,0 2 1147 573,5 3 1699 566,3
47 Wolfram Kay Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1103 551,5 2 1112 556,0 4 2215 553,8
48 Stephan Wittig TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 2 1095 547,5 1 593 593,0 3 1688 562,7
49 Kenny Grohs KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 2 1088 544,0 2 1118 559,0 4 2206 551,5
50 Michael Eckert TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 2 1078 539,0 1 544 544,0 3 1622 540,7
51 Lucas Golmann Union 1861 Schönebeck I 1 539 539,0 2 1109 554,5 3 1648 549,3
52 Detlev Lingner Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1072 536,0 2 1068 534,0 4 2140 535,0
53 Guido Müller Union 1861 Schönebeck I 1 536 536,0 2 1142 571,0 3 1678 559,3
54 Alexander Stark SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 1 536 536,0 1 551 551,0 2 1087 543,5
55 Ulf Wunderlich Magdeburger SV '90 I 1 534 534,0 2 1181 590,5 3 1715 571,7
56 Steffen Eisenschmidt KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 2 1067 533,5 1 516 516,0 3 1583 527,7
57 Gerhard Piekacz Magdeburger SV '90 I 2 1063 531,5 1 571 571,0 3 1634 544,7
58 Sebastian Kaden ESV Roßlau 1951 I 2 1061 530,5 1 509 509,0 3 1570 523,3
59 Christoph Krause SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1060 530,0 1 562 562,0 3 1622 540,7
60 Silvio Bachmann SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 1 528 528,0 2 1106 553,0 3 1634 544,7
61 Robby Grohs KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 2 1055 527,5 2 1096 548,0 4 2151 537,8
62 Marcel Hammer KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 2 1055 527,5 1 530 530,0 3 1585 528,3
63 André Traue SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 1 524 524,0 1 495 495,0 2 1019 509,5
64 Lukas Stolze KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 1 511 511,0 2 1118 559,0 3 1629 543,0
65 Steffen Blumtritt Magdeburger SV '90 I 2 1008 504,0 1 564 564,0 3 1572 524,0
66 Stefan Krüger Magdeburger SV '90 I 1 480 480,0 2 1105 552,5 3 1585 528,3
67 Steffen Förster SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 0 0 0,0 2 1110 555,0 2 1110 555,0
68 Enrico Neumann SV Germania Schafstädt I 0 0 0,0 2 1078 539,0 2 1078 539,0

Auswärtsspiele
Schnittliste nach 4 Spieltagen geordnet nach Heimspielen

Heimspiele Gesamtspiele



Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Toni Pochanke SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 1 659 659,0 3 1831 610,3 2 1172 586,0
2 Lars Schneidereit Union 1861 Schönebeck I 2 1246 623,0 3 1852 617,3 1 606 606,0
3 Patrick Germer TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 1 596 596,0 2 1205 602,5 1 609 609,0
4 Sebastian Sitter SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1189 594,5 4 2336 584,0 2 1147 573,5
5 Stephan Wittig TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 1 593 593,0 3 1688 562,7 2 1095 547,5
6 Ulf Wunderlich Magdeburger SV '90 I 2 1181 590,5 3 1715 571,7 1 534 534,0
7 Eric Robert Szczes ESV Roßlau 1951 I 1 590 590,0 3 1722 574,0 2 1132 566,0
8 Christoph Schmidt SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1180 590,0 4 2298 574,5 2 1118 559,0
9 Maik Siegemund Magdeburger SV '90 I 2 1179 589,5 4 2283 570,8 2 1104 552,0

10 Rainer Krzywanek SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 2 1166 583,0 3 1757 585,7 1 591 591,0
11 Michael Barth Union 1861 Schönebeck I 2 1165 582,5 3 1764 588,0 1 599 599,0
12 Marco Klein SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1163 581,5 4 2339 584,8 2 1176 588,0
13 René Helbing TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 1 581 581,0 3 1743 581,0 2 1162 581,0
14 Sven Ostermann Magdeburger SV '90 I 2 1159 579,5 4 2287 571,8 2 1128 564,0
15 Andreas Hofmann Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1153 576,5 4 2358 589,5 2 1205 602,5
16 Kai Brandt SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1147 573,5 3 1699 566,3 1 552 552,0
17 Guido Müller Union 1861 Schönebeck I 2 1142 571,0 3 1678 559,3 1 536 536,0
18 Gerhard Piekacz Magdeburger SV '90 I 1 571 571,0 3 1634 544,7 2 1063 531,5
19 Alexander Fuchs SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 2 1137 568,5 3 1698 566,0 1 561 561,0
20 Steffen Blumtritt Magdeburger SV '90 I 1 564 564,0 3 1572 524,0 2 1008 504,0
21 Steven Sasse SG Union Sandersdorf I 1 563 563,0 3 1803 601,0 2 1240 620,0
22 Nicola Just Union 1861 Schönebeck I 1 563 563,0 2 1134 567,0 1 571 571,0
23 Christoph Krause SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 1 562 562,0 3 1622 540,7 2 1060 530,0
24 Thomas Bornmann SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1120 560,0 3 1679 559,7 1 559 559,0
25 Kenny Grohs KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 2 1118 559,0 4 2206 551,5 2 1088 544,0
26 Lukas Stolze KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 2 1118 559,0 3 1629 543,0 1 511 511,0
27 Kenny Krzywanek SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 2 1116 558,0 3 1699 566,3 1 583 583,0
28 André Röder SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1115 557,5 4 2303 575,8 2 1188 594,0
29 Bernd Hartung SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1112 556,0 4 2249 562,3 2 1137 568,5
30 Wolfram Kay Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1112 556,0 4 2215 553,8 2 1103 551,5
31 Andreas Kelm SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1111 555,5 4 2221 555,3 2 1110 555,0
32 Steffen Förster SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 2 1110 555,0 2 1110 555,0 0 0 0,0
33 Lucas Golmann Union 1861 Schönebeck I 2 1109 554,5 3 1648 549,3 1 539 539,0
34 Silvio Bachmann SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 2 1106 553,0 3 1634 544,7 1 528 528,0
35 Stefan Krüger Magdeburger SV '90 I 2 1105 552,5 3 1585 528,3 1 480 480,0
36 Oliver Heinold SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 1 552 552,0 3 1717 572,3 2 1165 582,5
37 Christian Schuch SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1104 552,0 4 2258 564,5 2 1154 577,0
38 Moritz Grahl SV Germania Schafstädt I 1 551 551,0 3 1761 587,0 2 1210 605,0
39 Satino Stacke Union 1861 Schönebeck I 2 1102 551,0 3 1694 564,7 1 592 592,0
40 Alexander Stark SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 1 551 551,0 2 1087 543,5 1 536 536,0
41 Rüdiger Böhme Dessauer SV 97 I 1 548 548,0 2 1102 551,0 1 554 554,0
42 Robby Grohs KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 2 1096 548,0 4 2151 537,8 2 1055 527,5
43 Patrick Jahn SG Union Sandersdorf I 1 547 547,0 2 1113 556,5 1 566 566,0
44 Sebastian Neuber SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1094 547,0 4 2225 556,3 2 1131 565,5
45 Denny Ackermann Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1094 547,0 4 2201 550,3 2 1107 553,5
46 Michael Eckert TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 1 544 544,0 3 1622 540,7 2 1078 539,0
47 Guido Lehmann ESV Roßlau 1951 I 1 541 541,0 4 2287 571,8 3 1746 582,0
48 René Zehmisch SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 1 539 539,0 3 1656 552,0 2 1117 558,5
49 Enrico Neumann SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1078 539,0 2 1078 539,0 0 0 0,0
50 Stefan Stortz Dessauer SV 97 I 1 536 536,0 3 1640 546,7 2 1104 552,0
51 Marcel Mandausch SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 2 1068 534,0 3 1649 549,7 1 581 581,0
52 Detlev Lingner Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1068 534,0 4 2140 535,0 2 1072 536,0
53 Ron Seidel ESV Roßlau 1951 I 1 532 532,0 2 1091 545,5 1 559 559,0
54 René Geißler TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 1 531 531,0 2 1087 543,5 1 556 556,0
55 Marcel Hammer KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 1 530 530,0 3 1585 528,3 2 1055 527,5
56 Matthias Krumbügel SV Germania Schafstädt I 1 528 528,0 3 1636 545,3 2 1108 554,0
57 David Kärger ESV Roßlau 1951 I 1 525 525,0 4 2235 558,8 3 1710 570,0
58 Jonas Walter SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 1 523 523,0 3 1748 582,7 2 1225 612,5
59 Holger Kröber SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 1 523 523,0 2 1101 550,5 1 578 578,0
60 Marcel Bornmann SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1041 520,5 3 1622 540,7 1 581 581,0
61 Steffen Eisenschmidt KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 1 516 516,0 3 1583 527,7 2 1067 533,5
62 Sven Eisenschmidt KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 1 511 511,0 3 1634 544,7 2 1123 561,5
63 Sebastian Kaden ESV Roßlau 1951 I 1 509 509,0 3 1570 523,3 2 1061 530,5
64 Matthias Pawlyk ESV Roßlau 1951 I 1 504 504,0 3 1664 554,7 2 1160 580,0
65 André Traue SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 1 495 495,0 2 1019 509,5 1 524 524,0
66 Philipp Hoppe-Gürbig SG Union Sandersdorf I 1 487 487,0 2 1062 531,0 1 575 575,0
67 Lothar Fuchs SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 0 0 0,0 2 1236 618,0 2 1236 618,0
68 Tobias Müller ESV Roßlau 1951 I 0 0 0,0 3 1727 575,7 3 1727 575,7

HeimspieleGesamtspieleAuswärtsspiele
Schnittliste nach 4 Spieltagen geordnet nach Auswärtsspielen



Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Lothar Fuchs SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 2 1236 618,0 2 1236 618,0 0 0 0,0
2 Lars Schneidereit Union 1861 Schönebeck I 3 1852 617,3 1 606 606,0 2 1246 623,0
3 Toni Pochanke SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 3 1831 610,3 2 1172 586,0 1 659 659,0
4 Patrick Germer TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 2 1205 602,5 1 609 609,0 1 596 596,0
5 Steven Sasse SG Union Sandersdorf I 3 1803 601,0 2 1240 620,0 1 563 563,0
6 Andreas Hofmann Dessauer SV 97 I 4 2358 589,5 2 1205 602,5 2 1153 576,5
7 Michael Barth Union 1861 Schönebeck I 3 1764 588,0 1 599 599,0 2 1165 582,5
8 Moritz Grahl SV Germania Schafstädt I 3 1761 587,0 2 1210 605,0 1 551 551,0
9 Rainer Krzywanek SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 3 1757 585,7 1 591 591,0 2 1166 583,0

10 Marco Klein SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 4 2339 584,8 2 1176 588,0 2 1163 581,5
11 Sebastian Sitter SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 4 2336 584,0 2 1147 573,5 2 1189 594,5
12 Jonas Walter SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 3 1748 582,7 2 1225 612,5 1 523 523,0
13 René Helbing TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 3 1743 581,0 2 1162 581,0 1 581 581,0
14 André Röder SG Union Sandersdorf I 4 2303 575,8 2 1188 594,0 2 1115 557,5
15 Tobias Müller ESV Roßlau 1951 I 3 1727 575,7 3 1727 575,7 0 0 0,0
16 Christoph Schmidt SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 4 2298 574,5 2 1118 559,0 2 1180 590,0
17 Eric Robert Szczes ESV Roßlau 1951 I 3 1722 574,0 2 1132 566,0 1 590 590,0
18 Oliver Heinold SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 3 1717 572,3 2 1165 582,5 1 552 552,0
19 Sven Ostermann Magdeburger SV '90 I 4 2287 571,8 2 1128 564,0 2 1159 579,5
20 Guido Lehmann ESV Roßlau 1951 I 4 2287 571,8 3 1746 582,0 1 541 541,0
21 Ulf Wunderlich Magdeburger SV '90 I 3 1715 571,7 1 534 534,0 2 1181 590,5
22 Maik Siegemund Magdeburger SV '90 I 4 2283 570,8 2 1104 552,0 2 1179 589,5
23 Nicola Just Union 1861 Schönebeck I 2 1134 567,0 1 571 571,0 1 563 563,0
24 Kai Brandt SG Union Sandersdorf I 3 1699 566,3 1 552 552,0 2 1147 573,5
25 Kenny Krzywanek SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 3 1699 566,3 1 583 583,0 2 1116 558,0
26 Alexander Fuchs SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 3 1698 566,0 1 561 561,0 2 1137 568,5
27 Satino Stacke Union 1861 Schönebeck I 3 1694 564,7 1 592 592,0 2 1102 551,0
28 Christian Schuch SG Union Sandersdorf I 4 2258 564,5 2 1154 577,0 2 1104 552,0
29 Stephan Wittig TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 3 1688 562,7 2 1095 547,5 1 593 593,0
30 Bernd Hartung SV Germania Schafstädt I 4 2249 562,3 2 1137 568,5 2 1112 556,0
31 Thomas Bornmann SV Germania Schafstädt I 3 1679 559,7 1 559 559,0 2 1120 560,0
32 Guido Müller Union 1861 Schönebeck I 3 1678 559,3 1 536 536,0 2 1142 571,0
33 David Kärger ESV Roßlau 1951 I 4 2235 558,8 3 1710 570,0 1 525 525,0
34 Patrick Jahn SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1113 556,5 1 566 566,0 1 547 547,0
35 Sebastian Neuber SG Union Sandersdorf I 4 2225 556,3 2 1131 565,5 2 1094 547,0
36 Andreas Kelm SV Germania Schafstädt I 4 2221 555,3 2 1110 555,0 2 1111 555,5
37 Steffen Förster SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 2 1110 555,0 0 0 0,0 2 1110 555,0
38 Matthias Pawlyk ESV Roßlau 1951 I 3 1664 554,7 2 1160 580,0 1 504 504,0
39 Wolfram Kay Dessauer SV 97 I 4 2215 553,8 2 1103 551,5 2 1112 556,0
40 René Zehmisch SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 3 1656 552,0 2 1117 558,5 1 539 539,0
41 Kenny Grohs KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 4 2206 551,5 2 1088 544,0 2 1118 559,0
42 Rüdiger Böhme Dessauer SV 97 I 2 1102 551,0 1 554 554,0 1 548 548,0
43 Holger Kröber SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1101 550,5 1 578 578,0 1 523 523,0
44 Denny Ackermann Dessauer SV 97 I 4 2201 550,3 2 1107 553,5 2 1094 547,0
45 Marcel Mandausch SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 3 1649 549,7 1 581 581,0 2 1068 534,0
46 Lucas Golmann Union 1861 Schönebeck I 3 1648 549,3 1 539 539,0 2 1109 554,5
47 Stefan Stortz Dessauer SV 97 I 3 1640 546,7 2 1104 552,0 1 536 536,0
48 Ron Seidel ESV Roßlau 1951 I 2 1091 545,5 1 559 559,0 1 532 532,0
49 Matthias Krumbügel SV Germania Schafstädt I 3 1636 545,3 2 1108 554,0 1 528 528,0
50 Gerhard Piekacz Magdeburger SV '90 I 3 1634 544,7 2 1063 531,5 1 571 571,0
51 Silvio Bachmann SV Blau-Weiß Elsnigk I 3 1634 544,7 1 528 528,0 2 1106 553,0
52 Sven Eisenschmidt KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 3 1634 544,7 2 1123 561,5 1 511 511,0
53 Alexander Stark SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz I 2 1087 543,5 1 536 536,0 1 551 551,0
54 René Geißler TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 2 1087 543,5 1 556 556,0 1 531 531,0
55 Lukas Stolze KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 3 1629 543,0 1 511 511,0 2 1118 559,0
56 Christoph Krause SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 3 1622 540,7 2 1060 530,0 1 562 562,0
57 Michael Eckert TuS Leitzkau 1990 I 3 1622 540,7 2 1078 539,0 1 544 544,0
58 Marcel Bornmann SV Germania Schafstädt I 3 1622 540,7 1 581 581,0 2 1041 520,5
59 Enrico Neumann SV Germania Schafstädt I 2 1078 539,0 0 0 0,0 2 1078 539,0
60 Robby Grohs KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 4 2151 537,8 2 1055 527,5 2 1096 548,0
61 Detlev Lingner Dessauer SV 97 I 4 2140 535,0 2 1072 536,0 2 1068 534,0
62 Philipp Hoppe-Gürbig SG Union Sandersdorf I 2 1062 531,0 1 575 575,0 1 487 487,0
63 Stefan Krüger Magdeburger SV '90 I 3 1585 528,3 1 480 480,0 2 1105 552,5
64 Marcel Hammer KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 3 1585 528,3 2 1055 527,5 1 530 530,0
65 Steffen Eisenschmidt KSV Romonta 2000 Stedten I 3 1583 527,7 2 1067 533,5 1 516 516,0
66 Steffen Blumtritt Magdeburger SV '90 I 3 1572 524,0 2 1008 504,0 1 564 564,0
67 Sebastian Kaden ESV Roßlau 1951 I 3 1570 523,3 2 1061 530,5 1 509 509,0
68 André Traue SV Grün-Weiß Langendorf I 2 1019 509,5 1 524 524,0 1 495 495,0
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